
gksVy izca/k [kkuiku izkS|ksfxdh ,oa iks"k.k vkgkj laLFkku 

1100 vkokl x`g] Hkksiky & 462016 

Øa- gks-iz-la-@izf’k-@’kqYd@24@3157            Hkksiky] fnukad 08-10-2024 

vkns’k 

l= 2024&2025 dk ch-,llh- prqFkZ ,oa "k"V~e lsesLVj ds Nk=ksa ds fy, 'kS{kf.kd 'kqYd fooj.k fuEufyf[kr gS %& 

The Fee Structures for B.Sc. IV & VI Semester students of the Academic Session 2024-2025 are as follows:- 

 fnukad 25-11-2024 ls prqFkZ ,oa NBos lsesLVj dh d{kk,sa izkjaHk gks jgh gSA 

The 4th & 6th semester classes will be commencing w.e.f. 25.11.2024. 

'kqYd fooj.k 2024&2025 

S. No. Particulars 

Second Year 

(2024-2025) 

Third Year 

(2024-2025) 

4th Semester  6th Semester  

1 Tuition Fee 55150.00 53590.00 

2 Examination Fee 3000.00 2500.00 

3 Institute Minor Charges 1250.00 1250.00 

4 Medical Charges 250.00 250.00 

Total 59650.00 57590.00 

5 
IGNOU Fee (students pay directly to 

university) 
Nil 150.00 

 Nk=kokl 'kqYd (Hostel Fee) 2024-2025 

S. 

No. 
Year/Semester Month  

Room 

Rent 

Mess 

Charge 
Total 

1 

B.Sc. 2nd Year  

(4th Semester In-Institute 

Batch) 

06 Months  

(November 2024 

to April 2025) 

6 x 

1800.00 = 

10800.00 

 6 x 

3300.00 = 

19800.00 
30600.00 

 

le lsesLVj dh 'kqYd Hkqxrku gsrq vafre frfFk%&  

 Last date without late fee   : 08.10.2024 to 25.11.2024 

 Last date with late fee Rs. 500/-   : 26.11.2024 to 24.12.2024 

 Last date with late fee Rs. 1000/-  : 25.12.2024 to 24.01.2025 

lHkh f}rh; ,oa r`rh; o"kZ ds Nk=ksa dks funsZf’kr fd;k tkrk gS fd og Institute website: 

www.ihmbhopal.ac.in ij miyC/k HDFC Bank ds 'kqYd Hkqxrku fyad ds ek/;e ls 'kqYd dk Hkqxrku 

dj 'kqYd jlhn Email ID: accounts@ihmbhopal.ac.in ij mDr of.kZr frfFk ds vanj HkstsA 

 

Sd/- 

izkpk;Z 

Øa- gks-iz-la-@izf’k-@’kqYd@24@3157@5            Hkksiky] fnukad 08-10-2024 

izfrfyfi lwpukFkZ %& 

1- Jherh vk’kk dksysdj] foHkkx izeq[k] gks-iz-la- HkksikyA 

2- ys[kk foHkkx] gks-iz-la- HkksikyA 

3- Nk=&Nk=kokl izHkkjh] gks-iz-la- HkksikyA 

4- Nk=k&Nk=kokl izHkkjh] gks-iz-la- HkksikyA 

5- lacaf/kr Nk=ksa dks lwpukFkZA ¼lwpuk iVy@osclkbV½ 

Sd/- 

izkpk;Z  

 


